Nom épreuve

Arbaléte Match

Arbaléte Match

Arbaléte Match

Arbaléte Match

Arbaléte Match

Arbaléte Match

Catégorie
compétition

JF

CIRCUIT NATIONAL 10/25/50M ARBALETE MATCH 10 M

Classement

A O DN

ETAPE D'ISSOIRE
23 ET 24 JUIN 2018

NOM Prenom N° club Nom Asso Se1rie Sezrie
ALBOURIE LAURIANE 03 63 138 US ISSOIRE 93 99
CORDIER CECILIA LAURYNE 11 30 113 SOCIETE NIMOISE DE TIR 94 93
BASTIN FLORIAN 03 63 138 US ISSOIRE 97 99
RODDE JEROME 03 63 138 US ISSOIRE 99 96
FERRAND VINCENT 03 63 060 ASPTT CLERMONT FRD 93 97
CHARBONNIER MARC 03 63 138 US ISSOIRE 94 96

Série
3

98

85

97

97

96

93

ARBALETE MATCH

Série
4

96

93

98

96

93

92

TOTAL

386

365

391
388
379
375



