



# CIRCUIT NATIONAL 10/25/50M ARBALETE MATCH 10 M

## ETAPE D'ISSOIRE

23 ET 24 JUIN 2018



Nom épreuve	Catégorie compétition	Classement	NOM	Prenom	N° club	Nom Asso	Série 1	Série 2	Série 3	Série 4	TOTAL
Arbalète Match	JF	<b>1</b>	ALBOURIE	LAURIANE	03 63 138	US ISSOIRE	93	99	98	96	<b>386</b>
Arbalète Match	D	<b>1</b>	CORDIER CECILIA	LAURYNE	11 30 113	SOCIETE NIMOISE DE TIR	94	93	85	93	<b>365</b>
Arbalète Match	S	<b>1</b>	BASTIN	FLORIAN	03 63 138	US ISSOIRE	97	99	97	98	<b>391</b>
Arbalète Match	S	<b>2</b>	RODDE	JEROME	03 63 138	US ISSOIRE	99	96	97	96	<b>388</b>
Arbalète Match	S	<b>3</b>	FERRAND	VINCENT	03 63 060	ASPTT CLERMONT FRD	93	97	96	93	<b>379</b>
Arbalète Match	S	<b>4</b>	CHARBONNIER	MARC	03 63 138	US ISSOIRE	94	96	93	92	<b>375</b>